
 

Memo No. IPSWBSB/2020/09/2 (Notice)                                     Date: 27/09/2020 

 

NOTICE 

Dear Member, 

Please find attached the activity calendar of Indian Psychiatric Society, West 

Bengal State Branch for the year 2020-21.  

Pharmaceutical Companies are requested not to keep any parallel programme 

on those particular days.  

Sr. 
No.  

Date of observation/ 
programme 

Day Event 

1.  10th October 2020 Saturday World Mental Health Day 
2.  3rd December 2020 Thursday International Day of Disabled 

Persons 
3.  13th February 2021  Saturday Yearly Get Together and 

Cultural Event 
4.  2nd April 2021 Friday World Autism Awareness Day 
5.  7th April 2021 Wednesday World Health Day 
6.  6th May 2021 Thursday Birthday of Sigmund Freud 

(Virtual Programme) 
7.  23rd May 2021 Sunday World Schizophrenia 

Awareness Day (24th May) 
8.  30th May 2021 Sunday World No-Tobacco Day (31st 

May) 
9.  21st June 2021 Monday International Yoga Day 
10.  26th June 2021 Saturday International Day Against Drug 

Abuse and Illicit Trafficking 
11.  10th September 2021 Friday World Suicide Prevention Day 
12.  18-19 September 2021 

(Tentative) 
Saturday & 

Sunday 
PSYCON 2021 (venue is yet to 

be decided) 
13.  21st September 2021 Tuesday World Alzheimer’s Day 

 

With warm regards, 

 
Dr. Kaustav Chakraborty 
MBBS, MD, DNB, MNAMS 
Hony. Secretary 
Indian Psychiatric Society 
West Bengal State Branch 


